User Manual
MIO-5270
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2011
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without
notice. No part of this manual may be reproduced, copied, translated or transmitted
in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of Advantech Co.,

good condition. If any item does not accord with the table, please contact your dealer
immediately.
Ordering Information
 1 x MIO-5270 SBC
 1 x SATA Cable 30cm (P/N 1700006291)
 1 x SATA Power Cable 35cm (P/N 1700018785)
 1 x Audio Cable 20cm (P/N 1700019584)
 2 x COM Cable 22cm (P/N 1701200220)
 1 x COM RS-422/485 Cable 25cm (P/N 1700019435)
 1 x Heatsink (25mm) for T40E/T40R (P/N 1960053507N001)
 1 x Cooler (25mm) for T56N (P/N 1960053508N001)
 Startup Manual
 CD-ROM (Manual, Driver, Utility)
 1 x Mini Jumper(10pcs package) (P/N 9689000002)
Model Number Description
MIO-5270D-S6A1E AMD T56N 1.65G Dual Core + HudsonM1
MIO-5270D-S0A1E    AMD T40E 1.0G   Dual Core + HudsonM1
MIO-5270S-S0A1E    AMD T40R 1.0G   Single Core + HudsonM1
MIO-5270S-S0A1E MIO-5270D-S0A1E MIO-5270D-S6A1E
CPU AMD T40R 1.0G SC AMD T40E 1.0G DC AMD T56N 1.65G DC
L2 Cache 512 KB L2 512 KB L2 1 MB L2
LVDS 48-bit 48-bit 48-bit